
ODDZIAŁ GDDKiA: SZCZECIN
WOJEWÓDZTWO: ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE NUMER WOJEWÓDZTWA: 32

SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

60714 A6 0,0 2,4 2,4 GR.PAŃSTWA-KOŁBASKOWO 7251 25 5111 538 189 1338 50 0 0 7567
60715 A6 2,4 9,3 6,9 KOŁBASKOWO-RADZISZEWO 9958 36 6945 1075 341 1532 29 0 1 9840
60716 A6 9,3 21,6 12,3 RADZISZEWO-SZCZECIN KIJEWO 15447 44 11505 1694 422 1749 33 0 0 9981
60401 3 10,3 12,6 2,3 ŚWINOUJŚCIE-DR.WOJ.102 7883 64 5696 760 195 1032 134 2 42 4411

60611
3      

3a     
3

12.630
 0.000
22.198

20.080
2.300

26.888
14,4 DR.WOJ.102-WOLIN 8347 61 6479 546 169 1034 55 3 20 6699

60408 3b 0,0 1,8 1,8 WOLIN/OBWODNICA/ 6502 26 4756 464 185 1035 36 0 1 5421
60402 3 28,8 36,4 7,6 WOLIN-PARŁÓWKO 8536 52 6294 803 329 996 50 12 19 6800
60403 3/S3 36,4 65,6 29,1 PARŁÓWKO-GOLENIÓW 9310 39 7467 571 196 984 51 2 3 9229
60711 S3 65,6 73,2 7,6 GOLENIÓW-RURKA 19701 80 15432 1400 672 2008 109 0 1 18203
60712 S3 73,2 86,0 12,9 RURKA-DR.WOJ.142 22862 64 17927 1521 894 2317 139 0 1 17763
60713 S3 86,0 93,3 7,2 DR.WOJ.142-SZCZECIN 22111 66 17827 1724 470 1933 91 0 1 15942
60717 3 99,0 107,5 8,4 SZCZECIN-STR.CZARNOWO 11937 35 8161 1030 578 2025 104 4 2 10965
60309 3 107,5 124,4 16,9 STR.CZARNOWO-PYRZYCE 11254 48 7675 957 431 1990 138 15 78 11563
60310 3 124,4 129,3 5,0 PYRZYCE/PRZEJŚCIE/ 18144 102 13053 1528 713 2527 190 31 202 16072
60319 3 129,3 141,6 12,3 PYRZYCE-LIPIANY 12801 53 8335 1201 830 2210 148 24 29 11299
60311 3 141,6 149,1 7,5 LIPIANY-RENICE 12236 28 7801 1188 596 2520 93 10 15 11038
60320 3 149,1 154,3 5,2 RENICE-ŁAWY 9245 16 5773 563 485 2351 54 3 6 8075
60312 3 154,3 160,7 6,4 ŁAWY-GR.WOJ. 11346 25 7033 1206 646 2347 85 4 2 10234
60405 6 21,6 44,4 22,8 ŁOZIENICA-NOWOGARD 10506 36 8050 1023 325 998 68 6 18 8709
60406 6 44,4 45,0 0,6 NOWOGARD/PRZEJŚCIE/ 17401 152 13827 1655 620 982 137 28 103 15434
60407 6 45,0 63,6 18,6 NOWOGARD-PŁOTY 9787 54 7154 960 408 1122 83 6 33 8413
60409 6 63,6 83,3 19,7 PŁOTY-SKRZYDŁOWO 6607 37 4840 434 348 894 47 7 8 5620
60205 6 83,3 97,7 14,4 SKRZYDŁOWO-DR.WOJ.162 7416 58 5242 747 314 959 77 19 72 5857
60206 6 97,7 111,6 14,0 DR.WOJ.162-KARLINO 7293 34 4985 834 279 1099 52 10 13 5639
60215 6a 0,0 4,2 4,2 KARLINO/OBWODNICA/ 7991 44 6030 729 252 883 45 8 6 6221
60207 6 115,5 120,0 4,4 KARLINO-DR.WOJ.166 7505 30 5564 790 282 781 48 10 9 6284
60208 6 120,0 125,2 5,3 DR.WOJ.166-NOSOWO 11388 47 8738 1283 380 834 88 18 8 9366
60209 6 125,2 137,5 12,2 NOSOWO-KOSZALIN 13840 57 10956 1486 502 719 105 15 26 11227
60210 6 147,9 155,4 7,5 KOSZALIN-SIANÓW 11375 42 8537 1231 578 751 218 18 18 9851
60211 6 155,4 172,4 17,0 SIANÓW-MALECHOWO 8133 42 6184 887 339 604 70 7 10 7376
60212 6 172,4 181,2 8,8 MALECHOWO-SŁAWNO 8259 53 6292 821 364 660 60 9 42 8210

60213 6b
6

0.000
184.478

2.095
185.820 3,4 SŁAWNO/OBWODNICA/ 9275 51 7185 1025 329 569 108 8 88 9156

70501 6 185,8 194,7 8,8 SŁAWNO-GR.WOJ. 9169 60 7923 245 266 553 108 14 41 8579
60701 10 0,0 8,1 8,1 LUBIESZYN-SZCZECIN 8045 39 6514 686 185 536 81 4 44 7799
60601 10 27,2 31,4 4,2 SZCZECIN-MOTANIEC 17817 51 14158 1455 565 1520 64 4 6 13312
60613 10b 0,0 9,5 9,5 MOTANIEC-LIPNIK 13787 25 10636 1222 545 1321 38 0 0
60614 10b 9,5 16,6 7,2 LIPNIK-DR.WOJ.106 6109 11 4071 550 266 1192 18 1 2
60615 10b 16,6 21,7 5,0 DR.WOJ.106-ŚWIĘTE 5434 12 3647 408 207 1135 23 2 0
60604 10 51,6 68,0 16,4 ŚWIĘTE-SUCHAŃ 7139 18 4936 584 293 1219 81 8 5 5867
60605 10 68,0 82,4 14,4 SUCHAŃ-RECZ 5360 43 3449 397 267 1151 47 6 31 4598
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60612 10 82,4 84,9 2,5 RECZ/PRZEJŚCIE/ 6025 44 3898 562 216 1254 37 14 76 4715
60606 10 84,9 109,0 24,1 RECZ-KALISZ POM. 4753 12 2754 432 249 1270 34 2 4 4064
60802 10 109,0 124,9 15,9 KALISZ POM.-MIROSŁAWIEC 5935 29 3757 604 237 1259 43 6 25 5091
60803 10 124,9 152,2 27,4 MIROSŁAWIEC-WAŁCZ 6126 51 4048 480 248 1242 51 6 2 5841
60804 10 152,2 153,3 1,1 WAŁCZ /PRZEJŚCIE/ 13601 105 9686 1170 638 1843 123 36 207 12317
60805 10 153,3 164,4 11,1 WAŁCZ-GR.WOJ. 7261 25 4905 729 340 1176 71 15 29 5895
60214 11 0,0 9,4 9,4 KOŁOBRZEG /PRZEJŚCIE/ 13304 78 11562 984 230 131 306 13 98 13276
60201 11 9,4 36,3 26,9 KOŁOBRZEG-MŚCICE 7528 38 6228 845 163 145 92 17 63 6801
60202 11 36,3 38,7 2,4 MŚCICE-KOSZALIN 15991 99 13872 1313 338 206 136 27 191 14207
60203 11 48,0 59,7 11,7 KOSZALIN-WYSZEWO 9615 58 7853 707 300 553 125 19 38 8330
60204 11 59,7 82,9 23,3 WYSZEWO-BOBOLICE 7227 37 5669 609 239 558 104 11 8 6081
60501 11 82,9 110,6 27,6 BOBOLICE-SZCZECINEK 5898 68 4732 555 129 339 69 6 56 4367
60502 11 110,6 114,8 4,2 SZCZECINEK /PRZEJŚCIE/ 12716 114 9246 1410 616 1114 175 41 203 10683
90204 11 114,8 123,7 9,0 SZCZECINEK-GR.WOJ. 5872 31 4186 572 228 805 48 2 4 5081
60702 13 5,6 12,1 6,5 SZCZECIN-KOŁBASKOWO 10990 62 9223 922 234 485 61 3 21 7992
60718 13 12,1 16,6 4,5 KOŁBASKOWO-ROSÓWEK 3614 27 3369 164 15 11 23 5 17 1746
60607 20 0,0 1,4 1,4 STARGARD SZCZECIŃSKI /PRZEJŚCIE/ 11571 92 10004 618 190 465 172 30 171 10314
60608 20 1,4 20,1 18,8 STARGARD SZCZECIŃSKI-LISOWO 3812 43 3164 280 86 188 41 10 88 2646
60609 20 20,1 42,9 22,8 LISOWO-WĘGORZYNO 3121 37 2347 351 74 289 19 4 13 2745
60610 20 42,9 61,2 18,3 WĘGORZYNO-DRAWSKO POM. 2552 49 1891 212 145 224 20 11 59 2338
60503 20 61,2 63,7 2,5 DRAWSKO POM. /PRZEJŚCIE/ 6542 128 5215 618 211 291 45 34 179 7823
60504 20 63,7 77,9 14,2 DRAWSKO POM.-ZŁOCIENIEC 4165 55 3379 395 100 180 39 17 58 4135
60511 20a 0,0 0,9 0,9 ZŁOCIENIEC/PRZEJŚCIE/ 2839 55 2208 242 116 169 31 18 116
60510 20 78,6 94,8 16,2 ZŁOCIENIEC-CZAPLINEK 3307 51 2623 297 96 175 44 21 43 3261
60505 20 94,8 137,3 42,5 CZAPLINEK-SZCZECINEK 3526 42 2915 286 62 168 42 11 90 3237
60507 20 137,3 145,7 8,4 SZCZECINEK-GWDA MAŁA 5622 53 4250 511 243 491 57 17 49 4464
60506 20 145,7 165,1 19,4 GWDA MAŁA-BIAŁY BÓR 2651 17 1724 324 88 462 28 8 10 2037
70402 20 165,1 171,4 6,3 BIAŁY BÓR-GR.WOJ. 3176 31 2197 346 140 407 38 17 37 2835
60806 22 119,6 134,8 15,1 OSIECZNO-CZŁOPA 2684 7 1748 374 124 409 19 3 6 2464
60807 22 134,8 147,5 12,7 CZŁOPA-RUSINOWO 3625 18 2510 455 125 461 46 10 28 3707
60808 22 147,5 166,2 18,7 RUSINOWO-WAŁCZ 3944 41 2746 576 128 393 54 6 51 3598
60810 22 166,2 167,3 1,1 WAŁCZ/PRZEJŚCIE/ 14135 133 11788 1183 238 527 239 27 240 12795
60809 22 167,3 177,8 10,5 WAŁCZ-SZWECJA 4993 26 3498 514 178 724 52 1 37 4814
90217 22 177,8 178,9 1,1 SZWECJA-GR.WOJ. 3428 11 2218 361 215 596 20 7 7 3606
60321 23 0,0 16,5 16,5 MYŚLIBÓRZ-BARNÓWKO 2941 16 2285 259 89 269 19 4 16 2459
60306 23 16,5 23,7 7,2 BARNÓWKO-DĘBNO 4595 28 3543 549 161 278 30 6 9 3820
60307 23 23,7 24,4 0,7 DĘBNO/PRZEJŚCIE/ 7262 83 6194 533 121 302 20 9 158 6435
60308 23 24,4 32,9 8,5 DĘBNO-SARBINOWO 4700 51 3702 386 132 380 41 8 37 3603
60508 25 0,0 17,7 17,7 BOBOLICE-BIAŁY BÓR 3390 16 2429 309 114 474 43 5 3 2823
70213 25 17,7 22,0 4,2 BIAŁY BÓR-GR.WOJ. 3860 23 2850 358 109 465 47 8 86 3335
60301 26 0,0 11,7 11,7 KRAJNIK DLN.-CHOJNA 3422 34 2755 121 24 469 9 10 8 2954
60315 26 11,7 13,0 1,3 CHOJNA/PRZEJŚCIE/ 9494 153 7374 899 355 616 52 45 157 8751
60302 26 13,0 33,2 20,2 CHOJNA-RÓW 2661 40 1983 172 56 339 40 31 206 1872
60303 26 33,2 45,4 12,2 RÓW-MYŚLIBÓRZ 3054 65 2179 266 89 388 33 34 123 3077
60304 26 45,4 46,6 1,2 MYŚLIBÓRZ/PRZEJŚCIE/ 11831 162 9583 1052 244 572 167 51 227 10047
60305 26 46,6 52,6 6,0 MYŚLIBÓRZ-RENICE 4061 24 3045 379 116 430 58 9 11 3435
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60703 31 9,2 18,8 9,6 RADZISZEWO-GRYFINO 8708 50 7022 930 230 360 109 7 43 8657
60704 31 18,8 23,1 4,3 GRYFINO-PNIEWO 7554 46 6354 605 142 303 99 5 15 7012
60313 31 23,1 41,5 18,5 PNIEWO-KRZYWIN 3156 20 2454 289 93 269 29 2 24 3206
60314 31 41,5 57,4 15,9 KRZYWIN-CHOJNA 2570 35 1955 301 96 142 19 22 73 1935
60316 31 57,4 77,5 20,1 CHOJNA-MIESZKOWICE 2401 40 1921 203 44 171 12 10 20 1509
60317 31 77,5 83,0 5,5 MIESZKOWICE-BOLESZKOWICE 1719 45 1347 144 37 117 16 13 87 1498
60318 31 83,0 98,7 15,7 BOLESZKOWICE-SARBINOWO 1190 14 874 140 29 122 3 8 13 1410
31503 31 98,7 101,0 2,3 SARBINOWO-GR.WOJ. 5114 48 3842 464 103 633 20 4 46 3825
60216 37 0,0 14,6 14,6 DARŁOWO-KARWICE 4471 89 3777 394 101 54 29 27 179
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